PLANDES DRIV LTRG COMPANY
P, 0. Box 2579
Midland, texas 78702

OPERATOR _ pra il Producers ADDRESS 104 South Pecos, Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME 8601 JV-P Buckeye "B" _ WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION 330' FNL & 660' FEL, Section 36, T-17-S, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

400 1/2 3.49 3.49

874 3/4 6.20 9.69
1372 3/4 6.52 16.21
1870 1/2 4.35 20.56
1950 1/2 .70 21.26
2431 3/4 6.30 27.56
2904 3/4 6.19 33.75
3297 1 6.86 40.61
3771 3/4 6.20 46.81
4236 1 8.11 54.92
4400 11/4 3.58 58.50
4891 3/4 6.43 64.93
5383 11/4 10.74 75.67
5848 1172 12.17 87 .84
6348 1 1/4 10.91 98.75
6599 1 3/4 7.67 106.42
6882 1 3/4 8.64 115.06
7222 1 3/4 10.38 125.44
7607 2 1/4 15.12 140.56
8097 3 25.65 166.21
8591 3 1/2 30.16 196.37
9085 4 1/4 36.61 232.98
9228 4 9.98 242.96
9711 4 33.69 276 .65
9987 3 1/2 16.85 293.50

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

By: LLW%L/%,,(//

Title‘ VJ.'C/ Presidefit - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Garuy W. Chappell known to me
to be the person whose name iIs subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under

oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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Sworn and subscr g,bed to in my m csgnce on this the 15th day of August
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